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05. 18. 06. 00. 07-11. 7 MONTH END DI SBURSMENT b (Dates: 07/01/18 - 07/31/18) 8:20 AM
CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
VENDOR DATE NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT
ADVANCE EDUCATION, | 07/13/2018 10550 11E111 7410 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ DUES AND FEES/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 900. 00
ADVANCE EDUCATION, | 07/13/2018 10550 11E112 7410 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ DUES AND FEES/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 900. 00
ADVANCE EDUCATION, | 07/13/2018 10550 11E113 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ H GH SCHOOL/ DUES AND FEES/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 900. 00
ADVANCE EDUCATION, | 07/13/2018 10550 11E232 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N DUES AND FEES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 900. 00
ASCD 07/13/ 2018 10551 11E241 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DUES AND FEES/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 69. 00
CAROLI NA BIOLOG CAL  07/13/2018 10554 11E113 5110 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ TEACH SUPPLI ES/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 72.57
CITY OF FRANKENMUTH 07/ 13/ 2018 10556 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 250. 00
CLEVELAND, JGCsI E 07/13/ 2018 10557 11R181 0000 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMWM SVC ACTI VI TIES/ TI TLE |V PART A/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 59. 00
FELTEN, JULIE 07/13/ 2018 10558 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 195. 00
FRANKENMUTH CHAMBER  07/13/2018 10559 11E311 3220 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ CONF & WVKSHP/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 20. 00
FRANKENMUTH TOANSHI P 07/ 13/ 2018 10560 11E231 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY DUES AND FEES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 1, 094. 80
FRANKENMUTH MEDI CAL 07/ 13/ 2018 10561 11E271 3190 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP/ CONT SVC OTHER PROF/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 75.00
FRONTLI NE TECHNOLOG 07/13/2018 10562 11E283 3140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HUVAN RESOURCES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 3, 000. 00
FURBUSH, JAM E 07/13/ 2018 10563 11R181 0000 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMWM SVC ACTIVI TIES/ TI TLE |V PART A/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 59. 00
GLOBAL COWPLI ANCE NE 07/13/2018 10564 11E221 3120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ | MPR OF | NSTR/ CONT SVC PD/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 1, 200. 00
GRADECAM LLC 07/13/ 2018 10565 11E113 3450 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ . 1,397.50
GRASEL GRAPHICS INC 07/13/2018 10566 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 642. 00
JACOB, LAURA 07/13/ 2018 10567 11R181 0000 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COWMWM SVC ACTIVI TIES/ TI TLE |V PART A/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 79. 00
MASA - M CHI GAN ASSO 07/13/2018 10568 11E232 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N DUES AND FEES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 1,337.20
MASB - M CHI GAN ASSO 07/13/2018 10569 11E231 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY DUES AND FEES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 3,379.00
MASSP - M ASSOC OF 07/13/2018 10570 11E241 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DUES AND FEES/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 375.00
MEYER, THOVAS 07/13/ 2018 10572 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 390. 00
M DWEST COLLABORATIV 07/13/2018 10573 11E222 4910 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ LI BRARY/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ . 1, 355. 00
M FA 07/13/ 2018 10574 11E113 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ H GH SCHOOL/ DUES AND FEES/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 450. 00
MOCORE, JOSHUA 07/13/ 2018 10575 11E283 3190 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HUMAN RESOURCES/ CONT SVC OTHER PROF/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 64. 50
MUNETRI X, LLC 07/13/ 2018 10576 11E252 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI QN . 1,975. 25
NECLA, | NC. 07/13/ 2018 10577 11E231 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 1,225.00
RI DDELL/ ALL AMERI CAN 07/13/2018 10578 11E293 5990 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ H GH SCHOQL/ . 10, 626. 72
RI DDELL/ ALL AMERI CAN 07/13/2018 10578 11E293 4120 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ EQUI PMENT REPAI R/ H GH SCHOQL/ . 4,827.15
SCHM TZER, KEVI N 07/13/ 2018 10579 11E271 4130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP/ VEH- BUS REPAI R/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 2,700. 00
SCHREI NER, CASSANDRA 07/13/2018 10580 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 500. 00
SET INC 07/13/ 2018 10581 11E252 3160 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ CONT SVC | NFOR/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 5, 940. 00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E111 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 39.84
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E112 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 28.64
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E113 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ H GH SCHOOL/ VI SI ON | NS/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ . 43.11
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E118 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2150 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0. 82
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2150 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ H GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2150 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
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SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E125 2150 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COMP ED/ VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 1.04
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E212 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 3. 86
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E232 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E241 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E241 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOQL/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E241 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ VI SI ON | NS/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E252 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E261 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 6. 93
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E281 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 1.06
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E284 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E293 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E311 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E351 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 25E297 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 1. 47
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E226 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E215 2150 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2150 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2150 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 1.58
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E212 2150 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 1.85
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E118 2150 02263 000 8050 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E111 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 92.95
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E112 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 66. 84
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E113 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 100. 60
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E118 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2140 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2140 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 1.91
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2140 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 3.68
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2140 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2140 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E125 2140 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 2.44
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E212 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 02
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E215 2140 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E215 2140 00000 031 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E232 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E241 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E241 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOQOL/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E241 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E252 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E261 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 16. 17
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SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E281 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.46
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E284 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E293 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E311 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E351 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 25E297 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 3.42
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E226 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E212 2140 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.31
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/13/2018 10582 11E122 2140 02263 000 8050 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 0.00
SNA - SCHOCOL NUTRITI 07/13/2018 10584 25E297 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ DUES AND FEES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 156. 00
TURNITIN, LLC 07/13/ 2018 10585 11E113 3450 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ . 2,369. 00
W SENBAUGH, MARY 07/13/ 2018 10587 11E118 1630 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN Al DE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 85.93
W SENBAUGH, MARY 07/13/ 2018 10587 11E351 1630 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ Al DE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 151.93
CONSUMERS ENERGY COM 07/ 24/ 2018 10588 41E452 3190 00000 000 0000 0000 CAP PRQJ/ SI TE | MPROVEMENT SVCS/ CONT SVC OTHER PROF/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 4, 053. 37
BRI CKS AND MORE LLC 07/27/2018 10604 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 497. 00
BRI CKS AND MORE LLC 07/27/2018 10604 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 497. 00
BRI DGES AUDI O VI SUAL 07/27/2018 10605 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 13, 635. 00
CABLES FOR LESS LLC 07/27/2018 10606 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 752. 61
COMPUGEN FI NANCE | NC 07/27/2018 10609 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 629. 00
COMPUGEN FI NANCE | NC 07/27/2018 10609 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 8, 390. 00
CONSUMERS ENERGY COM 07/ 27/ 2018 10610 11E261 5510 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ NATURAL GAS/ M DDLE SCHOQL/ . 130. 35
CONSUMERS ENERGY COM 07/ 27/ 2018 10610 11E261 5520 00000 000 0000 0090 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ ELECTRI C/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . / CENTRAL OFC 25.72
CONSUMERS ENERGY COM 07/ 27/ 2018 10610 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 58. 89
CONSUMERS ENERGY COM 07/ 27/ 2018 10610 11E261 5510 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ NATURAL GAS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 144.55
CONSUMERS ENERGY COM 07/ 27/ 2018 10610 11E261 5510 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ NATURAL GAS/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 824. 65
DASI SOLUNTIONS, LLC 07/27/2018 10611 11E113 3450 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ . 1, 400. 00
DI G TAL DI SPLAY SYST 07/27/2018 10612 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 555.71
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E261 3190 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ CONT SVC OTHER PROF/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 16, 223. 00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E271 3930 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP/ FLEET | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 6,161. 00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E111 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ WORKERS COMP/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 491. 99
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E112 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ WORKERS COMP/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 363. 85
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E113 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ WORKERS COWP/ HI GH SCHOQL/ . 553. 04
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E118 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN WORKERS COWP/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 49. 34
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E122 2840 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKERS COWP/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0. 80
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E122 2840 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKERS COVP/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 4.92
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E122 2840 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKERS COVP/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 20. 50
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E122 2840 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKERS COWP/ HI GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 47.81
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E122 2840 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKERS COWP/ HI GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00

EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E125 2840 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ WORKERS COMP/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 14. 06
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EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E212 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ WORKERS COWP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 45. 02
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E215 2840 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ WORKERS COVP/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 29.93
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E232 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N WORKERS COMP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 65. 68
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E241 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ WORKERS COVP/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 53.81
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E241 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ WORKERS COVP/ M DDLE SCHOQL/ . 54.47
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E241 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ WORKERS COVP/ HI GH SCHOQOL/ . 88.18
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E252 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ WORKERS COVP/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 56. 10
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E261 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ WORKERS COMP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 79.76
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E281 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/ WORKERS COWP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 15. 06
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E284 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ WORKERS COWP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 44. 38
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E293 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ WORKERS COMP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 33.24
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E311 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ WORKERS COVP/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 26. 60
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E351 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ WORKERS COMP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.64
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 25E297 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ WORKERS COMP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 12. 14
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E226 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ WORKERS COVP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 32.12
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/27/2018 10613 11E212 2840 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ WORKERS COWP/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 26.76
FARONI CS TECHNOLOG E 07/27/ 2018 10614 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 850. 69
FOLLETT SCHOOL SCLUT 07/27/2018 10615 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2,655. 00
GRASEL GRAPHI CS INC 07/27/ 2018 10616 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 319. 00
GRASEL GRAPHI CS INC 07/27/ 2018 10616 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 80. 00
| NTERACTI VE EDUCATI O 07/27/2018 10617 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 950. 00
MASSP - M ASSOC OF 07/27/2018 10618 11E241 7410 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DUES AND FEES/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 375.00
NEWKI RK ELECTRI C ASS 07/27/2018 10620 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 3, 340. 00
NUECHTERLEI N ELECTRI  07/27/ 2018 10621 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 2,198.91
OPTI LUVEN | NC 07/ 27/ 2018 10622 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 3,843.75
PCMG, | NC. 07/ 27/ 2018 10623 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 2,267.25
RANDOLPH, KARI 07/ 27/ 2018 10624 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 80. 00
SAFETY STYTEMS, INC. 07/27/2018 10625 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 360. 00
SAFETY STYTEMS, INC. 07/27/2018 10625 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 360. 00
SAFETY STYTEMS, INC. 07/27/2018 10625 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 360. 00
SCHOOL EQUI TY CAUCUS 07/27/2018 10626 11E231 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY DUES AND FEES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 900. 00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E111 2120 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 419. 17
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E112 2120 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ LTD | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 316. 15
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E113 2120 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ LTD | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOQOL/ . 456. 81
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E118 2120 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 19. 22
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 22.33
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE RCOM 8. 88

SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE RCOM 11.81
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SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 40. 84
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E125 2120 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COMP ED/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 13.52
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 33.21
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E215 2120 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 27.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E215 2120 00000 031 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E232 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 57. 56
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2120 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 41. 28
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2120 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ LTD | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 42.59
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2120 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ LTD | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 71.57
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E252 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 49. 07
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E261 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 40. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E281 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 13.68
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E284 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 32. 86
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E293 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 26.78
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E311 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 20. 24
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E351 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 31.60
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 25E297 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 10. 31
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E226 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 28. 82
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2120 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ LTD | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 23.24
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2120 02263 000 8050 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E111 2110 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 152.77
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E112 2110 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 104. 35
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E113 2110 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 157. 05
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E118 2110 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 7.65
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 7.65
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 2.97
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 5.74
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 15.30
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E125 2110 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVMP ED/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 3.80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 14.08
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E215 2110 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH LANG THERAPI ST 7.65
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E232 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 15.30
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2110 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 15.30
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2110 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 15.30
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2110 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOQL/ . 15.30

SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E252 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 15.30
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SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E261 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 25.25
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E271 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 10. 71
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E281 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 3.85
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E284 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 15.30
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E293 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON . 7.65
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E311 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 15.30
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E351 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI QN . 29.58
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 25E297 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 6. 89
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E226 2110 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 7.65
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2110 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ LI FE | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 6.73
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2110 02263 000 8050 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LI FE | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E111 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 92. 95
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E112 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 66. 84
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E113 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOOL/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 100. 60
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E118 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2140 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2140 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 1.91
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2140 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 3.68
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2140 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2140 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E125 2140 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOCL/ . 2.44
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 02
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E215 2140 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E215 2140 00000 031 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E232 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ M DDLE SCHOQOL/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E252 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E261 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 16. 17
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E281 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.46
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E284 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E293 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E311 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 9. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E351 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 18.94
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 25E297 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 3.43
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E226 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 4.90
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2140 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.31
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2140 02263 000 8050 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL | NSURANCE/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 0.00
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SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E111 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 39. 84
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E112 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ . 28.64
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E113 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ H GH SCHOOL/ VI SI ON | NS/ Hl GH SCHOOL/ . 43.11
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E118 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2150 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0. 82
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2150 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ H GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2150 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ H GH SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 0.00
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E125 2150 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COMP ED/ VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOQL/ . 1.04
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI QV/ . 3. 86
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E232 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOQL/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E241 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC/ VI SI ON | NS/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E252 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E261 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 6. 93
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E281 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARCH & EVAL/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 1.06
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E284 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E293 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E311 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 4.20
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E351 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 8.12
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 25E297 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 1. 47
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E226 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NSTR STF/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E215 2150 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI ON SPCH- LANG THERAPI ST 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2150 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 2.10
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E122 2150 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON | NS/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ RESOURCE ROOM 1.58
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E212 2150 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVCS/ VI SI ON | NS/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 1.85
SET SEG SCHOOL | NSUR 07/27/2018 10627 11E118 2150 02263 000 8050 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGARTEN VI SI ON | NS/ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/ . 0.00
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 07/ 27/ 2018 10629 11E232 5910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N OFFI CE SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 14.34
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 07/ 27/ 2018 10629 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COMM SVCS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 38. 40
SVHSSRA 07/ 27/ 2018 10631 11E293 4910 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI V/ OTH PURCH SVCS/ HI GH SCHOOL/ . 240. 00
TYPI NGCLUB 07/ 27/ 2018 10632 11E112 3450 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOOL/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ M DDLE SCHOQL/ . 309. 60
VERI ZON W RELESS 07/ 27/ 2018 10635 11E261 3410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ TELEPHONE/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 55.28
WEI SS EQUI PMENT 07/ 27/ 2018 10636 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M SC SUPPLI ES/ ADM NI STRATI QV . 4.00
W SC- EDUCATI ON 07/ 27/ 2018 10637 11E232 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 1, 625. 00
YEO & YEO COWPUTER C 07/27/ 2018 10638 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 3,476. 00
YEO & YEO COWPUTER C 07/27/ 2018 10638 11E284 3190 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- I NSTR TECH SVCS/ CONT SVC OTHER PROF/ ADM NI STRATI OV . 1, 800. 00
YEO & YEO COWPUTER C 07/27/ 2018 10638 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TECH SVCS/ SOFTWARE LI CENSES/ ADM NI STRATI ON/ . 2,254.00

Totals for checks 138, 408. 41
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FUND SUMMARY

FRANKENMUTH SCHOOL
MONTH END DI SBURSMENT b ( Dat es:

DI STRI CT
07/01/18 - 07/31/18)

FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL

11 GENERAL 0. 00 197. 00 133, 962. 91 134, 159. 91

25 SCH LUNCH 0. 00 0. 00 195. 13 195. 13

41 CAP PRQU 0. 00 0. 00 4, 053. 37 4, 053. 37

*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 197. 00 138, 211. 41 138, 408. 41
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